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Hurry!

never before

BELTE

4 + 2 Belt-O-Steel
Big mileage-getter! 4 polyester
plies, 2 steel belts. The same qua-
lity,” when sold under manufac-
turer’s own name at full list price f
carries a 40,000 mile guarantee.
Now, our Eelt-O-Steel is half that
list price, with 5-Yr. Road-Hazard
Insurance, 44-Month, 44 %, Wear-
Out Discount Allowance, instead
of mileage-guarantee.

FIRST COME — FIRST SERVED

442 Glass-Belted

Costs 20% less and we think it’s
even better than Steel. 4 +2 Glass-
Belted is the strongest of all glass-

belt constructions. OQur 4 +2 Belt- *

O-Glass Nylon and 4 +2 Turnpike
Wide Track Nylon are twice as
safe. (See catalogue story: “Test
that proved Nylon safer”) 5-Yr.
Rd. Hazard Insured: 44-Mth.,
Wear-Out Discount Allowance.

with STEEL—GLASS—
or POLYESTER...

(Subject to prior sale)

) S
200y 5
L £ &
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212 Polyflex

New breed of belted tire! Rides
softer, more like a non-belt. Ama-
zingly, it captures most the attri-
butes of original Glass construc-
tion, has typical on-track steering,
improved traction, and a record
of excellent mileage. That we’ve
learned by experience! 5-Yr.
Road-Hazard Insured; 30-Mth.,
Wear-Out Discount Allowance.

(See catalogue for full particulars on Tire Guarantees)

.

YOUR CHOICE . . . STEEL-BELTED—GLASS-BELTED—POLYESTER-BELTED

*5% DISCOUNT FOR CASH in

4 + 2 Belt-0-Stes!

Whitewall

4+ 2 Glass-Beited| 2 + 2 Polyflex
Whitewall

Blackwall

lieu of Bonus Coupons

oTIRE INSTALLATION:
$1.00 per whee!

oSTATIC-BALANCE, Tire and
Wheel: $1.00 per wheel.

oNote: Add freight from fac-
tory to these tire prices—
Toronto area 10¢; most other
locations 20 to 6G¢; distant

points up to $1.10 (e.g. Gander,
Newfoundland).

After
Discount
for Cash*

Each

2 Tire
Sale
Price
Each

After
Discount
for Cash*®

Each

2 Tire
Sale
Price
Each

After
Discount
for Cash*

Each

E78/14 (135/14)
F78/14 (11514)
£78/14 51
H78/14 (855/14)

29.75

3185

35.70

27.23
28.26

.28
339

2275
23.55

25.6¢

27.50

21.61
2237
24.22

26.12

16.80
17.75

10 4>
B

19.80

v ee
" vw

18.81

F78/15 (175/15)
G78/15 (825/15)
H78/15 (855/15)
J78/15 885/15)
L78/15 (s15/15)

32.61
3570
37.85
39.25

30.97
33.91
35.96
37.29

2425
2595
27.95
29.45
30.75

23.04
24.65
26.55
27.98
29.21

17.95
18.90
19.98

17.05
17.95
18.98

COMPACT SIZES (Whitewall)
for compact cars with

made with

lighter suspensions

2 Nylon plies and 2 G
(5 Yr. Insured—36 Mth,

lass belts

. Allowance)

A78/13 (500/13)

B78/14 (845/14)
C78/14 (635/14)
D78/14

18.25
19.30
20.35
20.85

17.34
18.33
19.33
19.81

Tread liustrated:
4 + 2 Steel-Belted
H'“hf

LOW LOW PRICES

the STANDARD
Double-Ply Nylon

Similar quality to TUBELESS
tires installed on BLACKWALL
new cars in the SIZE

years when these | 650/13

sizes were popular. | 775/14 (750/14)
Not insured (you 825/14 (s00/14)

save the cost); meets
or exceeds govern-
ment safety stan-

560/15
775/15 (670/15)
815/15 (110/15)

SOFT 100% ORLON-PILE
Seat Covers

Cool in summer, snug in winter.
Fit front/rear standard 2 and 4
door sedans, bench or bucket
seats. Red, Green, Beige, Blue
or Black.

BIG COSY COLORFUL

Auto Robe
Softlgonap cotton; whi
and bound edges. Ample 55 x
72" in assoried patterns and
colors. Machine washable!

EXTRA SAVINGS

600/16 (Tube-Type)

% ST MOTO-MASTER
Pit-Stop Conditioners for Go-Power. . . Snowmobile

and for cloaner 0il

: 6 g
.

P.C.V. Valves
For Snow-Powsr

A. CARBURETOR CLEANER — Restores carbu- '.3’
retor efficiency. 16-fl. oz. can.

8. GAS TREATMENT — Fuel cleaner,
lubricant. 8-fl. oz. can. s .59

C. COOLING SYSTEM SEALER — Seals leaks in 79
rads., cylinder heads. 16-fl. oz. )

FOR MOST 1963-72 CARS :

Te 2%

Cash and Carry
BONUS COUPONS

HAGERSVILLE

0. OIL ENERGIZER — Add to motor oil to .19 Vi
firee sticky valves etc. 1641, oz, | g blow-by 3 TOPQUTy oil; up

fi - 3
E P.C.V. VALVE CLEANER — Disperses and : mixing ratio. !!len-
prevents gum, sludge. 16-fl. oz. ' system ded by “Castrol’.

768-3531

SERVICE CENTRE
768-5910
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